Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO# VENDOR
8410 Varsity Spirit

49720 National Business Furniture
49722 Wilson Language Training Corp
49723 Wilson Language Training Corp
49724 Wilson Language Training Corp
49751 Plainview LED LLC
49768 Musco Sports Lighting LLC
49769 Learning Labs
49774 Duplicating Products Inc
49779 Peach State Freightliner
49780 Volume Cases

DATE

04/22/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/01/22
04/12/22
04/19/22
04/19/22
04/25/22
04/25/22
04/25/22

Location

GHS
ATO
CCES
EES
MVE
GHS
GHS
LWEC
GHS
Transportation
GHS

Funding Source

GHS Activity
Capital Projects
ESSER
ESSER
ESSER
ESPLOST
ESPLOST
Charter Funds
ESSER / Title V
ESSER

Title VB

Amount

Description Notes

13,556.30
49,000.00
23,868.00
23,868.00
23,868.00
283,479.56
13,378.00
34,090.34
49,802.20
93,566.00
20,259.12

Uniforms

School Furniture

Fundations

Fundations

Fundations

Gym Scoreboard

Lighting system upgrade for scoreboard
911 Simulator - Kris Martinez

Savin Printer/Copiers; PaperCut Licenses
Bus

Chromebook Cases



