Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over \$10,000

<u>PO#</u>	<u>VENDOR</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Funding Source</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Description</u> <u>Notes</u>
8410 Varsit	y Spirit	04/22/22	GHS	GHS Activity	13,556.30	Uniforms
49720 Nation	nal Business Furniture	04/01/22	ATO	Capital Projects	49,000.00	School Furniture
49722 Wilso	n Language Training Corp	04/01/22	CCES	ESSER	23,868.00	Fundations
49723 Wilso	n Language Training Corp	04/01/22	EES	ESSER	23,868.00	Fundations
49724 Wilso	n Language Training Corp	04/01/22	MVE	ESSER	23,868.00	Fundations
49751 Plainy	riew LED LLC	04/12/22	GHS	ESPLOST	283,479.56	Gym Scoreboard
49768 Musc	o Sports Lighting LLC	04/19/22	GHS	ESPLOST	13,378.00	Lighting system upgrade for scoreboard
49769 Learn	ing Labs	04/19/22	LWEC	Charter Funds	34,090.34	911 Simulator - Kris Martinez
49774 Duplio	cating Products Inc	04/25/22	GHS	ESSER / Title V	49,802.20	Savin Printer/Copiers; PaperCut Licenses
49779 Peach State Freightliner		04/25/22	Transportation	ESSER	93,566.00	Bus
49780 Volum	ne Cases	04/25/22	GHS	Title V B	20,259.12	Chromebook Cases